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Bareback
Chase Redfield
Tucker Zingg

Saddle Bronc
Jesse Kruse
Andrew Evjene
Douglas Hall
Cody McCarthy

Bull Riding
Payton Fitzpatrick
Conor Murnion
Grey Fitzpatrick

Steer Wrestling
Carson King
Caden Camp

Ben Ayre
Eli Lord

Tie Down Roping
Haven Meged
Chase Mitchell

Shay Keller
Zane Holdbrook

Team Roping
Tyler Tryan
Brady Tryan
Caden Camp

Shane Bessette

Hank Hollenbeck
Haven Meged
Ben Ayre
Bill Ayre
Delon Parker
Ryan Zurcher

Lady Barrels
Victoria Netzer
Becky Fuson
Mandy Bishop
Shelby Rasmussen
Haven Linder
Mikell Hougen

Lady Breakaway
Amber Crowley
Codi Sebastian
Shelby Rassmussen
Tara Stimpson

Jr Barrels
Kierra Hougen
Madison Harris

Cadence Schweigert
Dylan Knight

Jr Breakaway
Tyler Tryan

Sr Mens Breakaway
Les Haugen
Darryl Crowley
Kenny Benson
Mike Forrest

Town
Opheim
Glendive

Town
Winston
Two Dot
Browning

Winnett

Town
0
0
0

Town
Dillon
Belgrade
Glendive
Dickinson

Town
Miles City
Shepherd
Opheim
Billings

Town
Flaxville

Great Falls
Miles City
Glendive

Powell

Town
Sidney
Conrad
Manhattan
Bozeman
Flaxville
Melstone

Town
Poplar
Dickinson
Bozeman
Lodge Grass

Town
Melstone
Richland

Polson

Beulah

Town
Flaxville

Town
Alexander
Poplar
Scobey
Scobey

Score
69
68

Score
77
66
62
53

Score
79
78
69

Time
4.4
4.8
4.8
5.0

Time
8.1
9.0
9.7
10.5

Time
8.8

114

11.6

11.6

Time
17.40
17.51
17.69
17.70
17.86
17.97

Time
2.8
34
3.7
5.7

Time
18.83
19.01
19.64
21.25

Time
14.20

Time
2.5
3.0
3.1
4.2

$3$$ Won
$384.56
$288.42

$$$ Won
$539.12
$404.34
$269.56
$134.78

$3$$ Won
$634.80
$476.10
$317.40

$$$ Won
$561.20
$350.75
$350.75
$140.30

$$$ Won
$715.76
$536.82
$357.88
$178.94

$$$ Won
$545.56
$545.56
$409.17
$409.17
$272.78
$272.78
$68.20
$68.20
$68.20
$68.20

$$$ Won
$598.97
$495.70
$392.43
$289.16
$185.89
$103.27

$$$ Won
$514.56
$393.48
$302.68
$196.74

$$$ Won
$112.80
$84.60

$56.40

$28.20

$$$ Won
$84.60

$$$Won
$182.16
$136.62
$91.08
$45.54



